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ADELAIDE
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Date: 1711/24 "A" FINAL 1 Started at: 13:53:14
Event R23 Laps: 6
"t Goud PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION st ot 200 PH
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 94 Koby HANTIS (NSW)/WBR/Yamaha/Bulk  Yamaha 6 4:.07.370 40.997 4
Nutrients
2 3 Jake CANNON (QLD) / Mongrel Boots / Froth /  Honda 6 4.08.878 1.508 1508 40.028 6
Honda Racing
3 20 Kayd KINGSFORD (NSW)/WBR/Yamaha/ Yamaha 6 410548  3.178 1670 40819 5
Bulk Nutrients
4 12 Jack BYRNE (TAS) / Raceline Husqvarna / Husqvarna 6 4:13.049 5.679 2501 41688 2
Jed Parsons M-sports / Motorex / Fox Racing /
Ridemore / 00Elite
5 27 Seth BURCHELL (NSW)/WBR /Yamaha / Yamaha 6 416312 8942 3263 41405 5
Bulk Nutrients
6 7 Travis LINDSAY (NSW) Yamaha 6 422412 15042 6.100 42020 4
7 52 Jyle CAMPBELL (NSW)/ R&d Husky Husqvarna 6 423782 16412 1370 41914 5
8 25 Cooper ROWE (NSW)/ Swimaway / MXR&D / Husqvarna 6 424851 17.481 1.069 42509 5
R&D Husky / On The Throttle / Thor
9 438 Hayden DOWNIE (QLD) / Always Livin / Goat ~ GasGas 6 425949 18579 1.098 43083 4
Brand / Hostile Handwear / 00 Elite Rider
Training / Flowrite Plumbing
10 10 Ky WOODS (NSW) / Gasgas Aust. / Motorex /  GasGas 6 426849 19479 900 40714 4
Troy Lee Designs / Dunlop / Rival Ink / Reach
Crane Trucks
11 76 Hixson MCINNES (NSW)/Honda Ride Red/  Honda 6 427786 20.416 937 42735 2
Dirt Bike Services
12 935 Joel FREIBERG (QLD) / Coastline Automatic =~ KTM 6 4:33.375 26.005 5589 42694 3

Transmission Specialist / Civilskill Assessment
Services / Conductive Services

Fastest Lap was 40.028 by 3 Jake CANNON (QLD)

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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